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BW WORKSHOP SERVICES PTE. LTD.
30 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408615
TEL: 6289 8800 FAX: 6858 2120
GST REG NO : 201504834E

Estimate
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd DATE : 21412019 B
Attn : Claims Officer e
cC & 1208 VEHICLE NO - SMH 220 K o
YEAR - 2018 CHASSISNO GK31337888
MODEL HONDA FIT 1.3GF CVT PAGE : 10OF 3
T“'QL t.' A
Piease quote the following items listed. Third Party Claims
S/NO ITEMS iy Price
1 Front bumper '11-94 " 1 ssqa000 |
2 Front bumper towing cap A7« 1 $21.00 A
3 Front bumper side retainer - LH & RH @ $20.00 »41 o 2 $40.00 A,
4 Front bumper lower grille Mat e 1 $230.00 -'#'
5 Front bumper duct - LH & RH @ $35.00 /“* 2 $70.00 o
6 Front grille ek ¢ 1 $ABD— —3)
7 Front grille chrome - upper (1 1 $250.00 —
8 Front grille chrome - lower 1 $190.00 e
u Front bumper reinforcement Beud 1 $290.00 v
10 Front headlamp - RH & LH @ $810.00  Zacclied 2 s162000 [V
1" Front headlamp bracket - RH & LH @ $35.00 Miai 2 §70.00 v
12 Front support panel garnish - center Mt e 1 $35.00 T
13 Rear tailgate 1 $860 01 -
14 Rear tailgate center trim Nt 1 s000
15 Rear tailgate handie holder - inner r+ — 1 $45.00
16 Rear tailgate lock i $260.00
17 Rear tailgate garnish center - inner - L 1 $740,00
18 Rear bumper  ~ Pesled-2d 1 $520.00
19 Rear bumper trim - center "¢ 1 $130.00
20 Rear bumper irim-RH & LH @ $25.00 AH 2 $50.00 i
21 Rear bumper side retainer - RH & LH @ $20.00 A 2 540,00 .
22 Rearend panei  ¥istoedd. ! £420.00 E
23 Rear end panel garnish - center 1‘91-—&. 1 $65.00 I"
24 Rear spare tyre tray - center 1 £240.00 ;
25 Rear fender garnish - inner - RH "WL-J 1 $230.00
26 Rear fender lamp -RH el 1 C@ 382
$7.528.00




BW WORKSHOP SERVICES PTE. LTD.

30 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408615
TEL: 6289 8800 FAX: 6858 2120

GST REG NO : 201504B34E

Estimate
To AXA Insurance Pte Ltd DATE 2/4i2019
Attn Claims Officer
cC 1209 VEHICLE NO SMH 220 K
YEAR 2018 CHASSIS NO GK31337888
MODEL HONDA FIT 1.3GF CVT PAGE 20F3
Please quote the following items listed. Third Party Claims
SIND ITEMS Gty Price
27 Rear bumper sensor antenna  Je{ ps 1 $110.00 Y
28 Rear exhaust silencer plate ( Repair) ~t 1 . v
20 Rear bumper sensor warning buzzer '.HH. M~ 1 $120.00 5"\
30 Rear spare tyre panel { Repair ) P’)’“" 1 . o
é 6 4 2 £230.00
TOTAL : $7.758.00
S 21360 Discount 20% $1,551.60
TOTAL : $6.206,40
SIND SPECIAL ITEMS Qty Price
1 Front bumper clips @ $4.00 e 10 sapon 5O
2 Front grille logo "Honda" e 1 $2500 = |
3 Front number plate c/w casing Laed A 1 sasn0— Lo -
4 Rear tailgate center trim logo ™ Honda "~ 1 52000 .~
5 Rear tallgate emblem " FIT * - 1 $35.00
6 Rear windscreen moulding - 1 $95.00 «
7 Rear bumper clips @ $4.00 s 10 54060 30
(] Rear bumper reverser sensor  * ?Wd 15at $150.00 —7
g 545000
# Parts Total £6,206.40
SIP ltem £490.00
TOTAL $6,606.40




BW WORKSHOP SERVICES PTE. LTD.

30 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408615

TEL: 6289 8600 FAX: 6858 2120
GST REG NO : 201504834E

Estimate
To AXA Insurance Ple Ltd DATE 21412019
Altn Claims Officer
cc 1299 VEHICLE ND SMH 220 K
YEAR 2018 CHASSIS ND GK3133788B
MODEL HONDA FIT 1.3GF CVT PAGE 30F3
Please gquote the following Items listed. Third Par_tr Claims
SIND LABOURS AMOUNT
TO REMOVE, CUT OUT DAMAGED PARTS, PANEL BEATING, WELDING, ALIGN, REFIT AND TO RENEW
1 |AFFECTED PARTS. $260/ Por Days $ 168000 | /P
2 |TOPUTTY AND RESPRAY ON AFFECTED PORTIONS. $250/ Per Panel s r‘_mﬁ: oo
DISCONNECT AND CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING, HARNESS, WIRE SOCKETS,ETC. REMOVE AND | Lo
1 |REINSTALL DAMAGED PARTS TEST AND RECTIFY FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING. s 12M£
4 |TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS AND CONDUCT WATER LEAK TEST. $ 10000 | =
5 |TO REMOVE AND REPAIR REAR EXHAUST SILENCER PLATE. $ 100.00 | .
& |TO TRANSFER TAILGATE'S FITTINGS. 5 10000 8o
7 |TO APPLY UNDERSEALING. L] 50,00 6o
12
8 |TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR EXHAUST. $ 1o0.00 | -
Warking Days : 10 Days. :? fOO
NOTE' ALL QUOTED PRICE IS SUBJECT TO T% G5T
TOTAL $3,530.00
PARTS TOTAL $6,696 40
GRAND TOTAL $10,226.40
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" Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Oy (1 Type:

Crwinisr [
Vehicle Details

Vehiclhe No.

Wkl iy b Eaprortied
b Detregistration Date
wehilele Make

Venicle Modiel

Primary Colour:

Bl e buring Year

Engire Mo,

Chassis Mo

Panjrmiim Power Output:
Opeen Mirket Valiwe:

Cirlginal Regrstrathon Date
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid

Intended PARF Rebate Detalls
PARF Eligitlity:

PARF Eligibility Exgiry Date:
PARF Hebute Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Detalls
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category

COE Porjod(Years):

LIP Paid

COE Rebate Amount

Tatal Rebats Amount:

BARFICOIF Rehate Famiin

Singapore NRIC
4139F

SMH220K
Yes

01 Apr 201%
HONDA

FIT L3GF CVT
White

2018
L13B1445340
GK31337888
73.0 kW (97 bhpl
£17,107.00
08 Jan 201%
08 Jan 201%
0

$7.107.00

Yes
07 lan 2029
$5.330.00

07 Jan 2029

A« Car up to 1600cc & ¥70W (130bhp)

10

$25.000 00
$20,000.00
$25,330.00

OK
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¥ honda fit Search Results (s vebicies)
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.
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Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Melkwan@lkkauto.com>
Sent: Wednesday, 3 April 2019 10:34 AM
To: assignments
Subject: FW: Accident involving SMH 220 K & SKF 7682 Z Along Hillview Rd Towards Upper
Bukit Timah Rd
Attachments: GIA REPORT _ SMH 220 K.PDF; Estimate - SMH 220 K pdf
Wownd 34l
Hi team xﬂ‘l"‘-idl lll“
TP smart. Kindly assist. Mrﬂ) KV&‘W\
Thank vou
Best Regurds,
Mei Kwan | Admin
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | $(408933)

From: Justin Ee <justin_ee@bw.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 2 April, 2019 5:01 PM

To: NGUETTE Kadi <kadidiatou.nguette @axa.com.sg>; SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Maotor Survey
<motor.survey@axa.com.sg>

Cc: Derek Low <derek@bw.com.sg>

Subject: Accident involving SMH 220 K & SKF 7682 Z Along Hillview Rd Towards Upper Bukit Timah Rd

Dear All,

Kindly assist in the liability clearance for the above mentioned case.

We herein attached the GIA Report & Estimate for direct settlement for your perusal.

Please kindly arrange for survey, vehicle Is in our workshop.

Thank you.

Best regards,

Justin Ee

BW Workshop Services Pte Ltd

30 Ubi Road 4 Singapore 3408615

Main: 6289 8800 / Direct Line : 6692 0139 /

Fax: 6858 2120 / HP : 9731 8883 Email justin ee@bw.com.sg



Poh Kin (LKKAuto) ———

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 9 July 2019 12:02 PM

To: Justin Ee

Cc Admin A; Derek Low; Ebell Les; Xu Hal

Subject: RE: Accident involving SMH 220 K 8 SKF 7682 Z Along Hillview Rd Towards Upper
Bukit Timah Rd *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM19005938/Afa3

Attachments: NEW DS SMH 220K pdf

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC4/ASM19005938/Afa3

Your Ref: SMH 220K

Dear Justin,
We refer to above matter and your letter of demand.

We have instruction to confirmed settlement as below:

1. Cost of Repair (w/gst) $S 9,050.70

2. Loss of Rental (11 days x $100.00+7%gst) SS 1,177.00

3. LTA search fee SS 7.45
§510,235.15

Please duly sign the DS form attached and return with to us (LKK) for payment processing.
Your prompt action will be very much appreciated.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. Na admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred from this negotiation of terms/settiement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affect/influence on the issues of llabillty/damages. either party Is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settiement.”

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@ kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

F EFLS =
LSS RIR mm Sve the Earthe Print only when necassary:

This &-mall contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited. and may be & violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in ermor, please do nol

1



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Mel Kwan (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Tuesday, 9 July 20191017 AM

To: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: New message for service request 108343, vehicle number SMHZ20K

B/7/19 6:56 PM *** Please proceed - NG Stacey

———QOriginal Message-—-

From: stacey.ng@axa.com.sg [mailto:stacey.ng@axa.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 8B July, 2019 6:57 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 108343, vehicle number SMH220K

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number SSMO1I0F.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a
written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or
partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.



Br25/2018 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP} = Meriu

&« TP Mandate |IA < S9MO1I0F>

Type
@ Question

Message

Dear Stacey, Liability: The said chain collision Involved 3 vehicles whereby our insured was the last vehicle. In
accordance to the MCF guideline for chain collision, we have to settle the front vehicle's claim at 100%. We did
clarify with insured (Mr Richard) the nature of the accident and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be affected.
Immediate Advice [with mandate) have been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. We hereby seek your approval to offer
Third Party repairer M/s “BW Waorkshop Services Pte Ltd" is as follows: - 1)COR{w/gst) : $9,050.70 + 2) Loss of
Rental (11days x $100.00+7%gst): $1,177.00 + 3) LTA Search fee: $7.45 = Total: $10,235.15. ""11days
recommendation for repair. *“All the relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. For your
approval please. PohKin- LKK- 25/06/2019

Reply

hrlp::mrp.mmwmmmmm“mummm.mwwwwmﬂumﬂu... 1"
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SLUREAVE | MIE-28 PAVA I INIUSTRIAL PARK, SINGATORE S0 THE ) ad) alS&150 FAN | (68 aliad il

Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 25/6/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss 1-Apr-19

Date of appointment 3-Apr-19

Date of survey 3-Apr-19

Location of survey BW WORKSHOP SERVICES PTE LTD
Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Vehicle number SMH 220K

Make and Model Honda Fit - 1317¢cc

Date of registration 7-lan-19

Parf Rebate

Market Value 5 58,000.00

Parf Rebate 5 25,330.00

Nett Loss 5 32,670.00

Repair details:
[initial Estimate B 10,226.40 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts $ 5,758.60 |list price -20%
Check items (estimate) 5 -

Labour S 2,700.00

Total $ 8,458.60

Lump Sumlif applicable) 5 =

|Number of days for repair | 11 days |




574 7P

Amam Peild Company Maginirstion Mo 10080T188R

:

£ AVE |, B2 PAYA U IS TREAL FARE. SINGAPOHE S35 TEL | (0s5) A2EANER] AN | () AISAINIE

Remarks:

Liability: The said chain collision invoived 3 vehicles whereby our
insured was the last vehicle.

in accordance to the MCF guideline for chain collision, we have to
settle the front vehicle's claim at 100%.

We did clarify with insured {Mr Richard) the nature of the accident
and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be affected.

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost ] 9,050.70 |($8,458.650 + 7%gst)
Loss of use 5 -
Loss of rental 5 1,177.00 |{11days = 5100.00+7%gst)
Loss of income 5 =
GIA search fees 5 7.45
Others 5 -
Proposed Total 5 10,235.15




BW WORKSHOP SERVICES PTE LTD

30 UB! ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408615
TEL: 62898800 FAX: 68582120

LETTER OF DEMAND

Your Ref: CCA/ASMI19005938/Afa3
Our Ref: SMH 220 K

M/s AXA Insurance Pre Lid
& Shenton Way

#24-01 AXA Tower
Singapore 06881 |

Attention: Claims Department.
CLAIMANT: Xu Long.

PROPERTY DAMAGED CLAIM ARISING FROM A ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT
ONOI/420019  ALONG HILLVIEW ROAD TOWARDS UPPER BUKIT TIMAH ROAD
INVOLVING VEHICLE NO SMH 220 K & SKF To81 Z

We act for Xu Long who was the owner of motor vehicle no. SMH 220 K

We are instructed by the above named 1o claim damages against you'vour insured in connection with a road traffic
nccident on 01/04/2019 involving our client’s vehicle registration number SMH 220 K and vehicle registration
number SKF 7682 Z driven by you'your insured at the material time,

We are instrucied that the accident was caused by youw'your insured’s negligent driving and /or management of
your/you insured vehicle. As a result of the secident, our client’s vehicle was damaged and our client has been put 1o
loss and expense, particulars of which are as follows:-

* - CostofRepair -  $9,050.70 ( After GST)

* - Loss Of Use - SL177.00 (11Days x $100.00 per day )
* - LTA Search Fee - $7.45

* - Total Amount - $10235.15

We enclose a copy of each of the following documents for your consideration:-

Invoice

Rental Invoice / Loss Of Use
LTA Search Fee Invoice
Letter O Authorization

Drischarge Voucher

Please kindly revert to igal’s claim within the next 7 days.

YVYYY

Yours lnithfully,

Justin Eg



£ UBLAVE 1, #0125 PAYA URL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPOIE JUS933 TEL 1 i065) 62563561 FAX ¢ [15) 2564815

24 APRIL 2019

RICHARD ANTHONY LEE
28 Jalan Pakis, Chestnut Ville,
SINGAFPORE 678610

Dear SirfMadam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19005938/Afal

YOUR REF : SKF 7682Z
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKF 7682Z AND SMH 220K ALONG/AT HILLVIEW ROAD ON

01/04/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim

against your policy.

We have received a claim from BW WORKSHOP SERVICES PTE LTD, acting on behalf
of the owner of SMH 220K against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
rear-ended the Third Party vehicle SMH 220K. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cosl and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to pohkin@ikkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided
at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may
be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement andlor police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
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S0 UBLAVE L #0525 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE 408933 TEL 2 (0651 62563561 FAX : (065) A2584515

« |If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA’s prior knowledge and consenlL

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have commitied.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us
at pohkin@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us thal we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Poh Chong
Case Handler

DID: 6841 2132
FAX: 8741 4108

Emalil: pohkin@lkkauto com

cc. AXA Insurance Ple Lid (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)



BW WORKSHOP SERVICES PTE LTD

30 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408815
TEL: 62898800 FAX: 6B581120

AUTHORIZATION LETTER
we._Xu_ lore ownerof  SMR IO K. pereby give My/Our full
Authorization to BW Workshop Services Pte Ltd to act for me with respect to my claim and

repairs for my vehicle

1 further authonize the workshop to settle My/Our above mentioned claim in a3 manner that
they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement

af my claim with payment by cheque/s being made in favour of the workshap

Dated this _* ﬂl/a'f'/ujﬂ
Signature/Campany Stamp g

Name ik x'-f Ll'?”&
wricuen v S §08¢139F
Date " ﬁf/"'ﬁ/“lqi

Witness

Signature

Name

MRIC No




AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

| Vabigte i po v [ead
merem  (TPwsh] | Moddll uongsm o
Date of Actident/ Time.
Repas Estimate 1§ | PRLTETIRIA
Final Rapsir Coez i B0 TS |egan
Lo of Lise 5 ] g ot !
$ | 11T e 1% dags 0t 5 e oo per day
LTA / GIA Smavch Fee i3 | Tl
Ortivery 5 | ]
-5 |
Final Seltlement Sum 5 | 10,235,145
I . BW Sannces Pte Lid
1 Third Party Worknhog GIA Registsred? | | YIS WO (ondy ndeats 1]
A} Far Moa GIA Reglstered Workihop: Agreed Labley __ 100 W
] Far Gl Regatered Warkshap: AOLA Applicable: Vey/ Mo BOLA Scamario Mo
BCHA Liatilty: L] Axvevyed Lty [*]: %)
= Asserved Lobiliry 1o be fliea prly for chan colisans and fee coves whieee BOLA dors not agoly,
Ramarns
NOTE:

1. PLIASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CUENT'S RIGHTS IF 50 RECIUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.

2. THIS SETTLEMENT 1§ ON A WITHOUT PRIUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISMON OF
LUABALITY N AKS AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN AMY MANNER WHATSOIVER

3. ANA RESERVES THER REGHTS UNDER THE POUICY TERMS & CONDITIONS A5 WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

DOnly applicable to rental claim - Al detument sre o be submitied with Ehil jetbement confirmanon. in the event revisl
mﬂm“ﬂﬂ-ﬂlﬁ-ﬂﬂmﬂMHﬂMMHhﬂ#M
per the NINE rates.

W/l confirmed that this i & hatl and Hawl setilement that we snd or ouw clhent have/had/has againg you [AXA snd thek

B Shenton Wy §74.00 A%A Tassr Singapors CESRL1
AUA Castemer Covibre B01-11/2)
Tiaphong, +5 SM00 5388 - 3a3 com kg



BEW WORKSHOP SERVICES PTELTD
0081 FoRD L=\ Y4

Singapore 408615

, 6289 BBOD
workshop_admin@bw.com.sg

GST Registration No. : 201 504B34E
Company Registration No. 201504834E

Sales Invoice

INVOICE TO INVOICE NO. 9812

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD DATE 27/0572019

VIN NUMBER MAKE & MODEL

SMH220K/GK31337888 HONDA FIT 1.3GF
AETIVITY arr RATE  AMOUNT
FRT BUMPER- HONDA FIT 1 43200 43200
FRT BUMPER- HONDA FIT
GRILLE ASSY - HONDA FIT 1 31600  316.00
GRILLE ASSY - HONDA FIT
GRILLE CHROME 1 20000  200.00
GRILLE CHROME
REINFORCEMENT 1 23200 23200
REINFORCEMENT
HEADLAMP RH 1 648,00  648.00
HEADLAMP RH
HEAD LAMP LH 1 64800  648.00
HEADLAMP LH
BEAM, R, FR BUMPER UPPER 1 28.00 28.00
BEAM, R, FR BUMPER UPPER
BEAM, L FRT BUMPER UPPER- HONDA FIT 1 28.00 28.00
BEAM, L FAT BUMPER UPPER
TAILGATE 1 68800  ©88.00
TAILGATE
LOCK ASSY, TAILGATE - HONDA FREED 1 20800  208.00
LOCK ASSY, TAILGATE - HONDA FREED
GARNISH, RA LICENSE (ZD2) 1 112,00 112.00
GARNISH, RR LICENSE (202)
AR BUNPER-HONDA FIT 1 41600  416.00
H71501-T5L-T502Z

AR BUMPER CENTER- HONDA FIT 1 10400  104.00

GARNISH, RR BUMPER CENTER
SPACER,R.RR.BUMPER SIDE 1 16.00 16.00
SPACER,R.RR.BUMPER SIDE
RR SIDE RETAINER LH 1 16.00 16.00
RRA SIDE RETAINER LH
RR PANEL- HONDA FIT 1 33600 33600
RA PANEL- HONDA FIT
Pa

nt method :
CREDIT CARD & NETS ONLY



ACTIVITY

PANEL GARNISH RR
PANEL GARNISH RR

- REAR SPARE TYRE TRAY-CENTER
REAR SPARE TYRE TRAY-CENTER

LINING, TAILGATE
LINING.TAILGATE

TAIL LAMP RH
TAIL LAMP AH

MOLDING, FR GRILLE UPPER
MOLDING, FR GRILLE UPPER

CLIPS BUMPER (H81505-TM8-000) -HONDA VEZEL
CLIPS BUMPER (H51505-TMB-000) -HONDA VEZEL

*H* EMBLEM - HONDA VEZEL
“H” EMBLEM -HONDA VEZEL

H EMBLEM
H EMBLEM

"FIT" EMBLEM
“FIT" EMBLEM

RRA GLASS TOP MLD -HONDA VEZEL
AR GLASS TOP MLD -HONDA VEZEL

RUBBER C, WINDSHIELD DAMPER-HONDA FIT HYBRID
RUBBER C, WINDSHIELD DAMPER-HONDA FIT HYBRID

AR GLASS SIDE MLD X2PCS
AR GLASS SIDE MLD X2PCS
CLIPS BUMPER (H81505-TM8-000) -HONDA VEZEL
CLIPS BUMPER (H81505-TMB-000) -HONDA VEZEL

REVERSE SENSOR 2 WAY
REVERSE SENSOR 2 WAY

NUMBER PLATE COVER

NUMBER PLATE COVER

Labour Charges STD

-TO REMOVE CUT OUT DAMAGED PAATS PANEL

BEATING WELDING ,ALIGN, REFIT AND RENEW AFFECTED PARTS
Labour Charges STD

-TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ON AFFECTED PORTION

Labour Charges STD

-DISCONNECT AND CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING, HARNESS.WIRE
SOCKETS. ETC

REMOVE AND REINSTALL DAMAGED PARTS ,TEST AND RECTIFY
FOR PROPER FUNCTION

Labour Charges STD

-TO TRANSFER TAILGATE'S FITTING

-TO APPLY UNDER SEALING

-TQ REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS AND
CONDUCT WATER LEAK TEST

Thank you for your business| SUBTOTAL
We look forward to sarving you again. GST TOTAL
TOTAL

BW WORKSHOP SERVICES PTELTD

Payment method :
CREDIT CARD & NETS ONLY

aryY

—

-

RATE
52.00

182.00

184.00

305.60

152.00

3.00

25.00

20.00

35.00

40.00

40.00

15.00

3.00

150.00

60.00

1.400.00

1.000.00

60.00

240.00

AMOUNT
52.00

182,00

164.00

305.80

152.00

30.00

25.00

20.00

35.00

40.00

40.00

15.00

30.00

150.00

60.00

1,400.00

1,000.00

60.00

240.00

B,458.60
562.10
8,050.70



PALANGE Dos: SGD 9,050.70

Payment mathod :
CREDIT CARD & NETS ONLY



“E“T“BE Venture Cars P1a Ltd UEM & 200021343K
30 UBI ROAD 4

SINGAPORE 408815
Bill Ta:
Tax Invoica
XU LONG invoice #: 10003475
IT BATOK WEST AVEN #21-401 651446
4464 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVENUE 8 Date: 100672019
Ship Via
Page: 1
. Amount
VOLKSWAGEN JETTA SLP242C 01/04/18-15/04/19 §$1,100.00
GST SS77.00
Total Inc GST §51,177.00
Amount Applied $50.00
Balance Due 551177.00

BILLING INSTRUCTIONS:
For billing anquiries, pleasa conlact us at +65 6289 BBO0O
Pleasa make all payments payable lo ;

VENTURE CARS PTELTD




s T 5 VENTGRECARS

Tel (65) 6282 8800 Fax (65) 6858 2120
Co. Reg. No. 200921343K

GST Reg. No. 20-0921343K VEMICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT
corlo4 Al
AGREEMENTNO: voracy 0007 THE SCHEDULE AGREEMENT DATE: 01104 |
_The OWNER
wmmmmmm:m&mnuﬂm-dmmnnnuﬁ
The RENTER
Name. X< LOMO Iummummf‘?_t'é?.'-?“:= Type:
Address: plikA4A A BUNYT BATNK WESDY ‘:-'U’a‘-hlLl__ 21 -40)
The VEHICLE
Make B Model: =+ Y JF118 ' 4 Vehicle RegistrationNo: ~ — L &2 4 3C
Chassis Na.: Colour:
The RENTAL TERMS
1. Rental Commencement Date: © ' |0t | D01 CF [ 1{a). ERP Charges: NOT Included | 1(b). Fuel: NOT included
2. Rental Period: | G days/weekstmomths from o1 |04 | 501 o Is|cd]| 2014
3, Rental Rate: S$__'©~ __ per day/week/month excluding GST | 3(a). Refundable Security Deposit 5§
4, Insurance: Inclusive 5. Road Tax: Inclusive 6. Maintenance: Inclusive
.. Own Damage Excess: 8. Third Party Damage Excess: 9, Collision Damage Waiver (Per Day): 53, S
13 2500~ 13 2000 -~ 5§ M,
10. Mileage Limitation: Yes /NG 11. Mileage Surcharge: S5 Per Kilometer
12. Malaysia Use: Yes / No 13, Malaysia Use Surcharge:
14, Collection/ Delivery Charge: 5550 | 15. Vehicle Collection: After 200pm | 16, Vehicle Return: Before 12:00pm
Name: ¥ LI LoOMO
Address GLK ZAGA BUCIT BYI0E €wWEST AYENUE @ # D1 -40\
Contact No.: (H) 18] (HM)
NRIC/PP/FINNo: = 2005 <9129 F Nationaiity: Dateof Birthe 30| o1l (280

Dmmaﬁnrb ﬁ"‘d("NfEE Name of Emplayer.




() 2010 Recaipt
* Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Lisrwd Trarmspon Authority

10 Sin Mirsg Dirive

Smpapors 575101

GST Ragistralion Mo - M4-0006529-2
Print Dale/Time : 01 Apr 2018/ 14:27.35
Receipl DalaMime = 01 Apr 2018/ 14 2735

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Rocept No.  ITNET-00000-180401-00 1856

Provious Receipl No -
SN ltem Description/ Amount GST Amoun
Businass Transaction Referance Before Amounl After GST
MNa. GST (5§) (55) |5%)

Rasult of Insurance Enguiry - SKFTBBZZ
Az at 01 Apr 2019080000

Insurance
1 Insurnnes Enguiry
Enquiry Fes T.00 049 749
Z0VE0A0 114084 1753405
Sub-Total T.00 048 7.48
Total Befors Rounding 7.00 D45 749
Rounding Differance 0,04
Total Amount Payable 7.45
Paid By
e 1374 mﬂnd 745
Yot )
Cash Changs 0.00
Tendered Amount -
Excess Refundable Amount 0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY?

Ploase ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promplly settled by the payment sarvice
provider / financial institution, Otherwise, the transaction and receipl is considered vaid and late foe

may apply.

THTES. 1971 8, (0% SOV RCTIONICOMENI eIy rF NG | IUN_IU=e 130T | )



y L LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Libi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi {ndustrial Park, Singapore 408533

TEL 6256 3561 FAXN: 6256 4315

Reg Mo 1ga507168R GST Reg. No 15-96807198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automabile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811

Ref : CCA4/ASM18005938/Afalq2

o |11

ATTN:STACEY NG Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SKF 76822 Veh. Inspected SMH 220K
Policy No. GADSD438/1 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SAMO1I0F Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 03/0472019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDAFIT c.c 1317
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2019
Chassis No. GK31337888 Colour \WHITE
Odometer 4585 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GooD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |175/70R14 YOKOHAMA & mm
L/H Front Tyre |175/70 R14 YOKOHAMA & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |175/7T0R14 YOKOHAMA & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |[175/70R14 YOKOHAMA Bmm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT AND REAR PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS. '
5. - General Information
Accident Date 01/04/2018 Inspection Date 03/04/2018
Survey held at BW WORKSHOP SERVICES PTELTD
30 UBI ROAD 4
SINGAPORE 408815
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BjIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 11 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

-0V 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408633
""‘_—_Q TEL 6258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No: 189607188R GST Reg No. 19-9607168-R Page No. 1 of 3
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMH 220K
: A 7F Estimate By | Our Adjusted
aty ~ Description of Parts Condition | ==imere &) Ai:ll
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 540.00 540.00
1|FRONT BUMPER TOWING CAP (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 23.00
2|FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER -LH & RH @$20.00 NOT NECESSARY 40.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 230,00 -
2|FRONT BUMPER DUCT -LH & RH @535.00 (CONSISTENT) [NOT NECESSARY 70,00 -
1|FRONT GRILLE (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 460,00 395 00
1|FRONT GRILLE CHROME -UPPER [CONSISTENT) CcuT 250.00 250.00
1|FRONT GRILLE CHROME -LOWER (CONSISTENT) cuTt 190,00 190.00
1|FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) BENT 290,00 2680.00
2|FRONT HEADLAMP -RH & LH @$610.00 ([CONSISTENT) CRACKED 1,620.00 1,620.00
2|FRONT HEADLAMP BRACKET -RH & LH @%35.00 CRACKED 70.00 T70.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|FRONT SUPPORT PANEL GARNISH -CENTER NOT NECESSARY 35.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR TAILGATE (CONSISTENT) DENTED B60.00 860.00
1|REAR TAILGATE CENTER TRIM {CONSISTENT] NOT NECESSARY 280.00 -
1|REAR TAILGATE HANDLE HOLDER -INNER NOT NECESSARY 45.00
{(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR TAILGATE LOCK (CONSISTENT) DAMAGED 260.00 260.00
1|REAR TAILGATE GARNISH CENTER -INNER CRACKED 140.00 140.00
({CONSISTENT)
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DISTORTED 520,00 520.00
1|REAR BUMPER TRIM -CENTER (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 130.00 130.00
Z|REAR BUMPER TRIM -RH & LH @$25.00 (CONSISTENT) |NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER -RH & LH @520.00 NECESSARY 40,00 40.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT) DISTORTED 420.00 420.00
1|REAR END PANEL GARMNISH -CENTER (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 65.00 65.00
1|REAR SPARE TYRE TRAY -CENTER (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 240.00 240.00
1|REAR FENDER GARNISH -INNER-RH (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 230.00 230.00
1|REAR FENDER LAMP -RH (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 430.00 382.00
1|REAR BUMPER SENSOR ANTENNA (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 110.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19005938/Afa3q2




7L LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

- 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3581 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 188607188R GST Reg No. 19-8607198-R Plp No.2eld
1|REAR EXHAUST SILENCER PLATE (NPA) (CONSISTENT) |NOT NECESSARY
1|REAR BUMPER SENSOR WARNING BUZZER NOT NECESSARY 120.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR SPARE TYRE PAMEL (NPA) (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE h =
LABOUR
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -1,551.60 -1,328.40
B6,208.40 531360
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
10|FRONT BUMPER CLIPS @34.00 (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 40.00 30.00
1|FRONT GRILLE LOGO 'HONDA' (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 25.00 25.00
1|FRONT NUMBER PLATE C/W CASING (SN) CRACKED 8500 60.00/
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR TAILGATE CENTER TRIM LOGO 'HONDA' (SN) NECESSARY 2000 20.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR TAILGATE EMBLEM 'FIT" (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 35.00 35.00
1|REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 85.00 95.00
10|REAR BUMPER CLIPS @54.00 (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 40.00 30.00
1|SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) DAMAGED 150.00 150.00
{CONSISTENT)
4980.00 445,00
LABOUR
TO REMOVE,CUT OUT DAMAGED PARTS PANEL 1.680.00 1.400.00
BEATING WELDING ,ALIGN REFIT AND TO RENEW
AFFECTED PARTS .INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR
SPARE TYRE PANEL
TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ON AFFECTED PORTIONS. 1.250.00 1.000,00
DISCONNECT AND CHECK ELECTRICAL 120.00 60.00
WIRING ,HARNESS WIRE SOCKETS ,ETC.REMOVE AND
REINSTALL DAMAGED PARTS, TEST AND RECTIFY FOR
PROPER FUNCTIONING
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS 100.00 100.00
AND CONDUCT WATER LEAK TEST.
;EAF‘E‘E_MGVE AND REPAIR REAR EXHAUST SILENCER NOT NECESSARY 100.00
TO TRANSFER TAILGATE'S FITTINGS 100.00 80.00
TO APPLY UNDERSEALING. 80.00 60.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19005238/Afal3q2




’ VV LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

L‘. ; : - 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
KJ TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No: 199607188R GST Reg No. 18-9607188-R Page No.:3of 3
Estimate By | Our Adjusted
aty Description of Parts Condition | S\ &) {s{
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR EXHAUST NOT NECESSARY 100.00 -
3.530.00 2,700.00
GRAND TOTAL 10,226.40 8,458.60 |/
e
| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | | 8,458.60|
Hepargﬁef No. CC4/ASM19005938/Afa3q2 Vi

/I % Eg‘
ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng AMSOE.AMIRTE AMSAE-A, M MATAI
Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PAATIES:- This Report is made sciely to 1he uve and benafit of ihe Clieal named on the frant pege of this Report.
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